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
$200 extra equipment.

Phone 322-2810 after 7
p.m.
61-62

1979 400 XS Yamaha,
$1,500 or best offer, dark
blue, excellent con-
dition. Phone 534-7549.

62, 64

FARMER’S
MARKET

Custom combining,
small grains and corn.
Call Brian Garner 534-
7543, Victoria Harbour.

59 to 64
Pick your own rasp-
berries at Pauze's

stand. Call 526-2374.
59-60-61-62

Raspberries - Pick your
own, 1 mile south of
Hillsdale on Hwy 93.
Phone 835-2911.

61-62

PETS & LIVESTOCK

Harness - 1 heavy single

present site. Price includes
washer, dryer, stove, fridge,

and Franklin fireplace.
$19,900. (R-111).
5. LOW PRICED |IN-

VESTMENT PROPERTY

3 bdrm apartment and 1
bdrm apartment. Taxes
$450, lot 50" x 200°, located on
5th St. Asking $32,900. See

this one!
9. YEAR-ROUND COT-

TAGE OR HOME

Only few steps to Georgian
Bay. Owner has included
nearly new stove and fridge.
Reduced to $29,900.

any offer on this 1/ storey.

Asking only $19,900. (MLS-
368).

6.3 BDRM HOME

With many renovations.
Fully insulated, new roof,
color-lok siding, new 200
amp. wiring, electric heat.
Price $28,500.

10. GREAT LOCATION

One of Midland’'s better
areas, west side, nice
duplex. Live in one — rent
the other. $34,900.

desirable area. $24,300.

7. LARGE 3 BEDROOM

BRICK
On 176" x 113’ lot. Furnace,
wiring, plumbing, cup-

boards, light fixtures all new
in 1977. Brick fireplace.
Asking $29,500. (MLS-306).

11. PENETANG

3 bdrms, 1Yz storey, semi-
detached with rec. room, 4
pc. bath. On treed lot, 120 f1
deep, $2,000 down. $33,900.

(R-144).

Good financing on this one.
$24,500. (R-138).

8. TWO BLOCKS FROM
DOWNTOWN MIDLAND
Older home for the
imaginative buyer. Make an
offer. Owner says sell now.
Reduced to $29,900. (M-7).
12. WAHNEKEWENING
BCH

Area, 2 bdrm modern,
renovated bungalow (home
or cottage), private, at end
of year round road. Make
offer. $32,900. 1

.. and more values from $35,000 up...
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13. CLOSE TODOWNTOWN
Beautiful renovated 2 storey,
brick and aluminum duplex.
Good income. Good mor-
tgage 10'2 per cent. Asking
$47,900.

style 3 bdrms, 2

baths, 2 car garage,

14. RAISED BUNGALOW
Richly broadloomed, 3 large

bdrms, has oil and wood
combination furnace. Very
roomy home. Reduced

today! Now $47,900. Worth
every penny. (R-119).

‘ ' e .
18. NEAT AND COMPACT

West side, 3 bdrm family
room and car-
port. Paved drive, Has 17’ x

home, rec.
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15. TWO-FOUR-ONE
Believe it or not! Get a nice
bungalow with a separate
income unit for one low
price. Only $39,900. Act
quickly.

SR

e

19. MIDLAND BAY WOODS
3 bdrms, brick bungalow in

16. ON LARGE, LARGE
LOT
3-bdrms, 2-yr. old bungalow
in Hugel Heights has full
basement, partially finished
rec. room. 1034 per cent first
mtge. Reduced to $44,900.
(R-129).

20. MAUREEN BEA
Beautiful, larger 5 bdrms,

vinyl-sided bungalow. Well

e i . d
1976 Mercury Monarch, | set, 1 heavy team set breezeway, rec. room, living . 3, iine room and large Nigh demand residential treed lot, shallow san
p.b., p.s., $2600. Call 526- Both complete, extra room, flreplact_a, 200" x 200 family kitchen. Close to area. Attached garage, 2 beach, safe swnr_nrmng’.‘
2061 after 6 or WEEkéngj tugs, hames, etc. lot, great view. Owner schools. Asking $36,500. (R- baths. !400 sq. ft, minutes Ask.ing $78,900. Appointmen
r - Reasonable. Colling-. transferred. $69,900. (R-163). 174) from Midland. listing agent only. (K-21).

1973 M < B e wood - 445-6660. - :

arquis orougna &1- ‘
o boaer S0 or e gl et IS & AGREAGE
Call 526-2061 after 6 or | Pups free to good home, '1-4 p.m. |
weekend. 6 weeks old, part A

62-63 Doberman and Collie.

Phone 549-2988.

21. THREE ACRES (PLUS)

22. SCENIC, ROLLING

INPENETANG 95.6 acres with about
: 61 to 68 out 800 ft
i BOATS & MOTORS * Back and nicely treed, rising  Magnetawan River frontage.
U 1978 16 foot Sunray with | Going on vacation?-| ..:__ up to Church Street. (L-32). Asking $17,900. (MLS-244).
1 120 h.p. in- Leave your pet at Sno- $17,900. )
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